DataSheet
Huawei NetEngine AR6710 Series Enterprise Router Data
Sheet 1
Huawei NetEngine AR6710 Series Enterprise
Router Data Sheet
NetEngine AR6710 series enterprise routers are fixed-form-factor routers developed by Huawei for
headquarters of enterprises as well as branches of enterprises to deliver high performance required by
enterprise customers.

Huawei NetEngine AR6710 Series Enterprise Router Data
Sheet 7
Ordering Information
The configuration of the NetEngine AR6710 series includes host selection and software configuration.
⚫ Host
Select the device model according to the uplink interface type and service requirements.
⚫ Software
The basic software and licensed software are available. The basic software provides basic functions, such as routing, switching,
voice, and security. The licensed software provides additional functions, such as AC.
Host Ordering Information
NetEngine AR6710-L8T3TS1X2
AR6710-L8T3TS1X2, 2*GE combo WAN, 1*10GE(SFP+) WAN, 8*GE LAN, 1*GE
combo LAN, 2*USB 2.0, 2*SIC
NetEngine AR6710-L8T3TS1X2-T
AR6710-L8T3TS1X2-T, 2*GE combo WAN, 1*10GE(SFP+) WAN, 8*GE LAN, 1*GE
combo LAN, 2*USB 2.0, 2*SIC
NetEngine AR6710-L14T2X4
AR6710-L14T2X4, 2*10GE SFP+ WAN,2*GE Copper WAN,4*GE Combo LAN,8*GE
Copper LAN,1*USB2.0
NetEngine AR6710-L26T2X4 AR6710-L26T2X4, 2*10GE(SFP+), 26*GE Copper,1*USB3.0,4*SIC
NetEngine AR6710-L26T2X4-T AR6710-L26T2X4-T, 2*10GE(SFP+), 26*GE Copper,1*USB3.0,4*SIC
NetEngine AR6710-L50T2X4 AR6710-L50T2X4, 2*10GE(SFP+), 50*GE Copper,1*USB3.0,4*SIC
NetEngine AR6710-L50T2X4-T AR6710-L50T2X4-T, 2*10GE(SFP+), 50*GE Copper,1*USB3.0,4*SIC
NetEngine AR6710-H4T4X2Y7 Assembling Components, AR6710-H4T4X2Y7 assembly chassis
SRU-700S
AR6710-H4T4X2Y7 Service and Router Unit (SRU-700S), 2*25GE SFP28, 4*10GE
SFP+, 4*GE RJ45, 1*USB3.0
Power supply unit Ordering Information
PAC180S12-CN 180W AC Power Module
PAC350S12-CR 350W AC Power Module
PAC300S12-CL AC-DC Power, -40degC,65degC,90V,290V,12V/25A
PDC260S12-CL DC PSU, PDC260S12-CL,260W DC Power Module
License Ordering Information
N1-AR67-L-F N1 AR6700-L CloudCampus Foundation (include SD-WAN)
N1-AR67-L-A N1 AR6700-L CloudCampus Advanced (include SD-WAN)
N1-AR67-L-FToA N1 AR6700-L CloudCampus Upgrade Foundation to Advanced (include SD-WAN)
N1-AR67-L-SRv6 N1 AR6700-L CloudCampus Add-On, SRv6
N1-AR67-L-APP N1 AR6700-L CloudCampus Add-On, Intelligent Application Analysis
Huawei NetEngine AR6710 Series Enterprise Router Data
Sheet 8
N1-AR67-L-E-IFIT N1 AR6700-L CloudCampus Add-On, Enhance IFIT
LAR0TP1301 Threat Protection Service Subscribe 1 Year (Applies to AR6700)
LAR0TP1302 Threat Protection Service Subscribe 2 Year (Applies to AR6700)
LAR0TP1303 Threat Protection Service Subscribe 3 Year (Applies to AR6700)
LAR0TP1304 Threat Protection Service Subscribe 4 Year (Applies to AR6700)
LAR0TP1305 Threat Protection Service Subscribe 5 Year (Applies to AR6700)
AR67-L-LIC-Basic-IFIT AR6700-L Value-added Basic IFIT Package
AR67-L-LIC-Enhance-IFIT AR6700-L Value-added Enhanced IFIT Package
AR67-L-LIC-Enh-WANOP AR6700-L Value-added Enhanced WAN-Optimize Package
More Information
For more information, visit https://e.huawei.com/en/ or contact us in the following ways: